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Chinatown
Codman
Copley
Connolly

East Boston
Egleston
Faneuil

Fields Corner
Grove Hall
Honan-Allston
Hyde Park
Jamaica Plain
Lower Mills
Mattapan
North End
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3rd Q Program

# of Programs
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22
33
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105
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12
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36
16
17
46
18
13

1,790

Attending
604
496
534

1,031
170
20,031
1,007
422
283
712
804
1,867
444
897
1,107
3,047
269
393
68
610
237
197
393
767
99
141

36,630

3rd Q Visitors

8,199
20,366
23,975

6,908

6,154

262,711

8,635
26,628

3,324

8,673
15,000

7,522

9,298
17,629

5,520
11,550
12,990

4,547
13,666
11,877
17,811
20,997

6,277
12,160
12,729

555,146

3rd Q Circulation

12,965
32,054
17,178
5,752
7,266
113,750
19,098
20,030
6,780
9,335
6,409
10,463
11,329
47,390
8,879
6,514
11,373
5,643
31,919
7,301
17,161
13,017
6,181
13,871
31,593
949,671

1,422,922



676 544
962 1,312
751 807

8,041 427
799 1,510

55,931 15,186

377 576
1,922 2,598
458 793
2,974 1,369
1,105 1,743
853 678
806 1,194
2,158 1,286
399 601
1,042 2,171
1,942 1,090
632 676
1,335 1,430
2,324 2,156
947 1,358
545 1,177
492 459
3,084 1,657

625 718




Adams St. 22,988

Brighton 55,190
Charlestown 43,245
Chinatown 22,159
Codman Sq. 15,899
Copley 467,609
Connolly 29,693
East Boston 51,600
Egleston 11,638
Faneuil 712
Fields Corner 23,155
Grove Hall 26,124
Honan-Allston 19,960
Hyde Park 23,524
Jamaica Plain 69,570
Lower Mills 18,446
Mattapan 21,546
North End 27,788
Parker Hill 11,566
Roslindale 48,960
Roxbury 23,895
South Boston 37,474
South End 36,129
Uphams Corner 14,176
West End 30,871
West Roxbury 45,806

Digital Downloads 949,671




